
DAY DATE TIME EVENT YEAR/CLASS 

Monday 5/9/22 Start of day School Reopens All 

Wednesday 28/9/22 9:00am Reception Phonics Workshop FS2 

Monday  17/10/22 8:45am Take a Look Tuesday (Year 5 only) Year 5 

Tuesday 18/10/22 8:45am Take a Look Tuesday (Year 1, 2, 3, 4 & 6) Year 1,2,3,4&6 

Tuesday  18/10/22 - Reception & Year 6 Height and Weight Checks FS2 & Year 6 

Friday  21/10/22 End of day School Closes All 

Monday 31/10/22 Start of the day School Reopens All 

Mon-Thursday 7/11/22-10/11/22 - Parents Evenings (across 2 weeks) All 

Mon-Thursday 14/11/22-17/11/22 - Parents Evenings (across 2 weeks) All 

Wednesday 23/11/22 - Nasal Flu Vaccinations (Reception-Year 6) FS2-Year 6 

Friday 9/12/22 - Christmas Jumper Day All 

Friday 9/12/22 - School Christmas Dinner All 

Friday 16/12/22 - In class Christmas parties All 

Friday 16/12/22 End of day School Closes All 

Wednesday 4/1/23 Start of day School Reopens All 

Wednesday-
Friday 

4/1/23-6/1/23 - Reception Height & Vision Screener FS2 

Tuesday 14/2/23 8:45am Take a Look Tuesday (Years 1-6) Years 1-6 

Friday 17/2/23 End of day School Closes All 

Monday 27/2/23 Start of day School Reopens All 

Thursday 2/3/23 - World Book Day All 

Monday-Thursday 27/2/23-2/3/23 - Parents Evenings (across 2 weeks) All 

Monday-Thursday 6/3/23-9/3/23 - Parents Evenings (across 2 weeks) All 

Tuesday 7/3/23 3:30pm Year 6 SATs Parent Forum Year 6 

Thursday 30/3/23 - Year 1-6 Sports Day Year 1-6 

Friday  31/3/23 End of day School Closes All 

Monday 17/4/23 Start of day School Reopens All 

Monday  24/4/23 Afternoon Eid parties in class All 

Monday 1/5/23 - Bank Holiday-School Closed All 

Tuesday-Friday 2/5/23-5/5/23 - Year 2 SATs Year 2 

Thursday 4/5/23 - Nursery closed for polling Nursery 

Monday-Thursday 8/5/23-11/5/23 - Year 6 SATs Year 6 

Monday-Thursday 15/5/23-18/5/23 - Year 2 SATs Year 2 

Tuesday 23/5/23 8:45am Take a Look Tuesday (Years 1-6) Years 1-6 

Friday 26/5/23 End of day School Closes All 

Wednesday 7/6/23 Start of day School Reopens All 

Monday-Friday 7/6/23-23/6/23 - Year 4 Multiplication Timetables Checks Year 4 

Friday 9/6/23 - Rainbow Day All 

Monday-Friday 12/6/23-16/6/23 - Year 1 Phonics Screener Year 1 
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Weds-Friday 21/6/23-23/6/23 - Year 6 Residential Year 6 

Wednesday 12/7/23 Afternoon Transition Afternoon (parents/carers not in) Nursery-Year 5 

Monday-Friday 10/7/23-14/7/23 - End of year reports out to parents All 

Wednesday 19/7/23 8:45am Transition Morning (parents in for first hour of day) Nursery-Year 5 

Friday 21/7/23 9:30am Year 6 Leavers Assembly Year 6 

Friday 21/7/23 End of day School Closes All 
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